
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B18-702

Tue, 26 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Philosophy  Mironova N.B.  K-714a
Mon, 01 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT English Language  Agapova V.M., Akishina L.S.  B-303
Tue, 02 Jun 09:20 — 11:00 ATT Numerical Systems, Networks and Telecommunications  Bochkaryov P.V.

 K-1218
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  T-102
Tue, 02 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Management (Selected Topics)  Norkina A.N.  K-823
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  B-212st
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Open Systems  Hramtsov P.B.  K-823
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 15:15 TEST Business Planning  Naydenkova K.V.  K-109
Mon, 08 Jun 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Principles of professional work  Lukyanova T.O.  K-109
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Akishina L.S., Zhuravleva N.A., Agapova V.M.  B-207
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  Chechkina T.P.  408
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Open Systems  Hramtsov P.B.  K-823
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  Mironova N.B.  K-205
Fri, 03 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Systems, Networks and Telecommunications  Guseva A.I.  K-1218


